Gin

Basil Gimlet
Gin, lime juice, simple syrup,
lime, basil

Bee's knees
Gin, lemon juice, honey syrup,
lemon

Martini
Gin, dry vermouth

Negroni
Gin, Campari, sweet vermouth,
orange

Tom Collins
Gin, lemon juice,
simple syrup, sparkling water

Vodka

Cosmopolitan

Citron vodka, Cointreau,
lime juice, cranberry juice,
orange

Espresso martini
Vodka, Kahlua,

simple syrup, espresso

Moscow mule
Vodka, lime juice, ginger beer

‘White Russian
Vodka, Kahlua, heavy cream

Whiskey / Cognac

Side car
Cognac, Cointreau, lemon juice

Bakki sour

Whiskey, peach liqueur,
angostura bitter, simple syrup,
lemon juice, egg white

Manhattan
Rye whiskey, sweet vermouth,
cherry, Angostura bitter

2.800 kr.

2.800 kr.

2.800 kr.

2.800 kr.

2.800 kr.

2.800 kr.

2.800 kr.

2.800 kr.

2.800 kr.

2.800 kr.

2.800 kr.

2.800 kr.

Romm / Rum

Daiquiri
Rum, simple syrup,
lime juice, lime

Mojito
Rum, lime, mint, brown sugar,
sparkling water, Tup

Rum old fashioned
Dark rum, simple syrup.
orange. Angostura bitter

Aorir / Others

Amaretto Sour
Amaretto, simple syrup,
lemon juice, Angostura bitter,

egg white

Bailey’s Bomb

Bailey’s, Kahlua, Disaronno

Grapefruit Rosa
Sarti rosa, lemon juice,
simple syrup, grapefruit soda

Paloma
Tequila, lime juice,
grapefruit soda, lime

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, prosecco,
sparkling water

Campari Spritz
Campari, prosecco,
sparkling water, orange

Hugo spritz
Elderflower liqueur, prosecco,
lime, sparkling water

Limoncello Spritz
Limmoncello, prosecco,
sparkling water, lemon

Sarti Spritz
Sarti rosa, prosecco,
sparkling water, orange

2.800 kr.

2.800 kr.

2.800 kr.

2.800 kr.

2.800 kr.

2.800 kr.

2.800 kr.

2.800 kr.

2.800 kr.

2.800 kr.

2.800 kr.

2.800 kr.



Oafengir Kokteilar / Mocktails

Apple & Bee  1.590 kr.
Honey syrup, apple syrup,

tonic water, lemon

Berry Burlesque 1.590 kr.
Blackcurrant, lime juice,
simple syrup, ginger beer

Daria 1.590 kr.
Peach syrup, lime juice,
mint leaves, ginger beer

Grapefruit Splash 1.590 kr.
Grapefruit soda, simple syrup,
lemon juice,

blackcurrant, lemon, mint

Shirley Temple 1.590 kr.
Ginger ale, lemon juice,
grenadine

Virgin Mojito  1.590 kr.
Simple syrup, lime juice,
ginger beer, brown sugar,
sparkling water, 7up, mint

Virgin Spritz  1.590 kr.
Orange bitter, orange juice,
sparkling water, grenadine

Laugarbakki

Kokteilar

Cocktails

Hotel

o



